
2026 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  OCTOBER 20, 2025 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  OCTOBER 9, 2025 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $249,680.05 
 



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 1 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

$2,700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL5O

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID469O

$2,960.00

$2,960.00

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$350.00

$350.00

10/09/2025 $1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID366N

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

10/09/2025 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 10/20/25 Court

Total for Check #30085

Total For Vendor ADAMS, GLENN

 
556793

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

ALM PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES
556729

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #556729

Total For Vendor ALM PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

Vendor Name Object Description

A GLOBAL LINK                      
556841

10/09/2025
OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #556841

Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK                      

ALBANO LAW                
30121

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30121

Total For Vendor ALBANO LAW         

ADAMS, GLENN
30085

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$600.00

$600.00

10/09/2025 $2,550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID416F

$2,550.00

$2,550.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00

$650.00

10/09/2025 $1,010.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,010.00

$1,010.00

10/09/2025 $7,750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID219F

$7,750.00

$7,750.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$650.00

$650.00

$310.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$605.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$28.28 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A
BORSERINE LAW                      

30043
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

BLOOMENSTIEL PC                    
556725

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556725

Total For Vendor BLOOMENSTIEL PC                    

BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             
556845

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #556845

Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             

BENAVIDES, ALMA
30110

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30110

Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA

BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON
556689

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556689

Total For Vendor BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON

AZ FORENSIC ASSOCIATES
30083

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #30083

Total For Vendor AZ FORENSIC ASSOCIATES

ANDERSON, RICHARD
556793

Total for Check #556793

Total For Vendor ANDERSON, RICHARD
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$84.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID417A

$1,027.28

$1,027.28

$343.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID417O

$565.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID417O

$565.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID417O

$1,474.34

$1,474.34

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

BROWN, JODI L
30117

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BRACAMONTE LAW
30131

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30131

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW

BOUNDS, KATHERINE
30092

10/09/2025

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30092

Total For Vendor BOUNDS, KATHERINE

BORSERINE LAW                      
MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #30043

Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW                      



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 4 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,150.00

$2,150.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417JOPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CHESLEY & PERALES
30115

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CARMICHAEL, JUSTIN
30072

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30072

Total For Vendor CARMICHAEL, JUSTIN

  

Total for Check #30117

Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,780.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$7,355.00

$7,355.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417JOPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30115

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES

COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            
30054

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,800.00

$4,800.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

10/09/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00

$700.00

$1,046.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,046.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$596.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$80.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CURRAN, MICHAEL D
30119

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30119

Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            

CONGDON CRIMINAL DEFENSE           
30076

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30076

Total For Vendor CONGDON CRIMINAL DEFENSE           

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30054
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$7,745.00Total for Check #30116

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DANIEL, TERRI
30116

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$7,745.00

$480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$205.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$685.00

$685.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$3,150.00

$3,150.00

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DITSCH, KAREN A
30122

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30122

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A

DFW LEGAL
30055

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30055

Total For Vendor DFW LEGAL

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

DEATON, PATRICIA G
30052

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30052

Total For Vendor DEATON, PATRICIA G
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$180.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$20.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,310.00

$1,310.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$4,125.00

$4,125.00

10/09/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00

$700.00

DUNAGAN LAW
30073

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30073

Total For Vendor DUNAGAN LAW

DOTZEL CALHOUN
30108

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30108

Total For Vendor DOTZEL CALHOUN

DODD LAW OFFICES                   
30123

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30123

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES                   
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/09/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00

$700.00

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

FERGUSON, ALYSE
30118

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

EKEH LAW FIRM
30074

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30074

Total For Vendor EKEH LAW FIRM



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 11 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,125.00

$2,125.00

10/09/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$250.00

$250.00

$630.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$160.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,620.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$3,760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$30.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$520.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$170.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$1,150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$10,140.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30101

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN
30101

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30118

Total For Vendor FERGUSON, ALYSE

FIERRO LAW                         
30063

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30063

Total For Vendor FIERRO LAW                         

 



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 12 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$10,140.00

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID416O

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL7O

$750.00

$750.00

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$400.00

$400.00

10/09/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00

$700.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$2,650.00

$2,650.00

$1,600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F
GOODWIN  RANDAL

30100
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE
30132

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30132

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE

GJ CHAVEZ & ASSOCIATES
30068

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30068

Total For Vendor GJ CHAVEZ & ASSOCIATES

FRANCO, DEBORAH
556733

10/09/2025
OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #556733

Total For Vendor FRANCO, DEBORAH

FRANCO INTERPRETING & 
TRANSLATING  

556796
10/09/2025

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #556796

Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN

  



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 13 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$605.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$290.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$215.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,773.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,473.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,023.32 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4MOPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

                        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GRINTER, ALISON J
30041

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30041

Total For Vendor GRINTER, ALISON J

GOODWIN, RANDAL
Total for Check #30100

Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 14 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$16,920.00

$16,920.00

$290.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30057

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW                       

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HARRISON LAW                       
30057

10/09/2025



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 15 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,056.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$270.68 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A

$5,067.18

$5,067.18

$1,050.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,370.00

$1,370.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$4,700.00

$4,700.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$850.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$2,333.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER
30113

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30113

Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER

HILL, CAROLYN A
30103

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30103

Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
30045

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #30045

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 16 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,583.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$2,583.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$83.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$83.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$83.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$83.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$83.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$83.35 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$10,950.00

$10,950.00

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$95.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$205.00

$205.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$350.00
KEEVER, CHELSI

30125
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30125

Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O

JMG LEGAL                          
30056

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30056

Total For Vendor JMG LEGAL                          

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30087

HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
30087

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 17 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$350.00

$5,980.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$9,030.00

$9,030.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$775.00

$775.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$900.00

$900.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366FKNAPP LAW FIRM                     
30120

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

KLEIN ELDREDGE                     
30071

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30071

Total For Vendor KLEIN ELDREDGE                     

KLECKNER, DAVID
556762

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556762

Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID

KING, EDWIN V
30107

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30107

Total For Vendor KING, EDWIN V

 

Total For Vendor KEEVER, CHELSI



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 18 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$3,450.00

$3,450.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$2,050.00

$2,050.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00

$650.00

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS 
DOYLE    

30133
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER             
30062

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30062

Total For Vendor LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER             

LAFLEUR LAW                        
30058

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30058

Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW                        

                       

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30120

Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM                     



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 19 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00

$650.00

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$290.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$440.00

$440.00

10/09/2025 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

LAW OFFICE OF FOSTER & 
FOSTER

556830
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556830

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF FOSTER & FOSTER

LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE SIMS       
30106

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30106

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE P SIMS       

LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY 
DOUGLAS       

30064
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30064

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS       

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE    

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO 
NUNEZ        

30127
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30127

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        

     
    

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30133



 10/9/2025 11:33:48 AM Page 20 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/09/2025 $3,200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$3,200.00

$3,200.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$950.00

$950.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$2,875.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$9,475.00

$9,475.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL DIAZ
30130

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30130

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN 
HAYWOOD

30049
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30049

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD

LAW OFFICE OF JERED 
STAPLETON      

30093
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30093

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JERED STAPLETON      

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        
30050

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30050

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00

10/09/2025 $500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$500.00

$500.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

       

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF WILLIS MA            
30075

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30075

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WILLIS MA            

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY 
DESMOND     

30124
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30124

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND     

LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON        
556771

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556771

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON        

LAW OFFICE OF RITA DIXON         
556831

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556831

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF RITA C DIXON         

    

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$750.00

$750.00

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$130.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$2,880.00

$2,880.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

           
30042

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            
30112

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30112

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            

LAW OFFICES OF KAREN ARIAS
30105

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30105

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KAREN ARIAS

LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL   
30046

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30046

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL   
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00

$650.00

10/09/2025 $2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID199P

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

10/09/2025 $125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$125.00

$125.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

MCDANIEL LAW GROUP                 
30070

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MARSH, KELSEY
30077

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30077

Total For Vendor MARSH, KELSEY

LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE
30126

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30126

Total For Vendor LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE

LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON       
30042

Total for Check #30042

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,525.00

$3,525.00

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$9,500.00

$9,500.00

10/09/2025 $100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$100.00

$100.00

10/09/2025 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00NOSKIN LAW FIRM
556753

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556753

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R

MIEARS, STEVEN R
30104

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30104

Total For Vendor MIEARS, STEVEN R

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL LAW GROUP                 

MCDANIEL, DANNY R
30111

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30111

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30070
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$600.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$3,800.00

$3,800.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00

$650.00

10/09/2025 $1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID219N

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES
30059

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #30059

Total For Vendor PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES

PETRAZIO LAW FIRM                  
30060

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30060

Total For Vendor PETRAZIO LAW FIRM                  

PASK LAW                           
30135

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30135

Total For Vendor PASK LAW                           

O'BRYAN, MARK
30128

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30128

Total For Vendor O'BRYAN, MARK

  

Total For Vendor NOSKIN LAW FIRM
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/09/2025 $537.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID366F

$537.50

$537.50

$445.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$770.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$705.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$775.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$3,895.00

$3,895.00

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469O

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429O

$360.00

$360.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$900.00

$900.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

   

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

ROGERS LAW FIRM                    
556839

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556839

Total For Vendor ROGERS LAW FIRM                    

ROBISON, SYDNEY L
30090

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30090

Total For Vendor ROBISON, SYDNEY L

QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS, 
WINSLETT & MOSER

30047
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30047

Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS

PRIVATE INVESTIGATION 
ENDEAVORS

556708
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #556708

Total For Vendor PRIVATE INVESTIGATION ENDEAVORS
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$3,600.00

$3,600.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$950.00

$950.00

10/09/2025 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

10/09/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00

$700.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

SCHOMBURGER, JOHN
30088

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30088

Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN

SALOMON, SELINA
556693

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556693

Total For Vendor SALOMON, SELINA

ROWLAND, AL
30129

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30129

Total For Vendor ROWLAND, AL

ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & 
THERRIAN

30053
10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30053

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$7,350.00

$7,350.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$3,200.00

$3,200.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor SERA, GENE

SPENCER, WESLEY
556791

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556791

Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY

SERA, GENE
556744

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556744
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$16,000.00

$16,000.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

Total for Check #30089

Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL

TATUM  JOHN
30096

10/09/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

STEELE, APRIL
30089

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$950.00

$950.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00

$650.00

10/09/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00

$250.00

10/09/2025 $601.25 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID366O

$601.25

$601.25

10/09/2025 $750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$750.00

$750.00

10/09/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00

$650.00

$714.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

WADAS, DERK
30099

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30099

Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK

VITZ LAW                           
556809

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556809

Total For Vendor VITZ LAW                           

VARELA, ANTOINETTE
30095

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30095

Total For Vendor VARELA, ANTOINETTE

UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE
30091

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30091

Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE

TREVOR THEILEN LAW OFFICE          
30066

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30066

Total For Vendor TREVOR THEILEN LAW OFFICE          

TATUM, JOHN
Total for Check #30096

Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$253.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$3,117.50

$3,117.50

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$416.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$416.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$416.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

10/09/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00

$700.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

   

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

WRIGHT, STEVEN
556745

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556745

Total For Vendor WRIGHT, STEVEN

WOZNIAK LAW                        
556843

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556843

Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW                        

WEAVER, RICHARD
30084

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30084

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD

WALPOLE, DERIC OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #

Total For Vendor WALPOLE, DERIC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

$249,680.05GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 98
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 428

WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG
30065

10/09/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30065

Total For Vendor WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG



CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199P COURT IND DEF-199TH APPEALS
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219N COURT IND DEF - 219TH NON INDIG
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366N COURT IND DEF - 366TH NON INDIG
CTID366O COURT IND DEF-366TH OTHER CASES
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416O COURT IND DEF-416TH OTHER CASES
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417J COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417MHJ COURT IND DEF - 417th Mental Health Court Juvenile
CTID417O COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID429O COURT IND DEF-429TH OTHER CASES
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTID469O COURT IND DEF-469TH OTHER CASES
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL4M COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5O COURT IND DEF-CCL5 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7O COURT IND DEF-CCL7 OTHER CASES
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR
CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
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